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257 SOURAL Lukáš 821 0:27:38 0:00:00MA 1 VSK UNI BRNO-Orel Židenic

376 KOCIÁN  ALEŠ 822 0:28:16 0:00:38MA 2  

175 LYSAK Vlastimil 863 0:29:14 0:01:36MA 3 fKlidu sport team /  BKB

389 POHANKA MARTIN 734 0:29:24 0:01:46MB 1 AC TRACK & FIELD BRNO

96 HRDINA Tomáš 795 0:29:54 0:02:16MA 4 AC Moravská Slavia Brno

28 CZERNÝ Pavel 816 0:30:00 0:02:22MA 5 Běžecký Klub Brno

195 MRÁČEK Št ěpán 857 0:30:18 0:02:40MA 6 Brno

226 PLEKANEC Juraj 748 0:30:23 0:02:45MB 2 Brno

228 POHL Tomáš 739 0:30:33 0:02:55MB 3 PBV MTB Team Brno

23 BUCHTÍK Aleš 8210 0:30:45 0:03:07MA 7 ABND Racing Team

161 KUČERA Josef 8511 0:30:46 0:03:08MA 8 Rosice

229 POKORNÝ Václav 7812 0:30:53 0:03:15MA 9 Brno

418 CUPÁK PAVEL 8913 0:31:00 0:03:22MA 10  

5 BALCAR Petr 8514 0:31:07 0:03:29MA 11 Střelka Brno

394 FUCÍK KAREL 7215 0:31:10 0:03:32MB 4  

198 MÜLLER Rudolf 7616 0:31:13 0:03:35MB 5 Brno

148 KRAJČA Rudy 6517 0:31:18 0:03:40MC 1 rarecacti.com

129 KAZDA Petr 7018 0:31:22 0:03:44MB 6 Brno

281 ŠTEVANKA Ladislav 8119 0:31:24 0:03:46MA 12 Brno

288 TKADLČÍK Zbyn ěk 7420 0:31:28 0:03:50MB 7 Borci zdar!

66 GOTHARD Zdeněk 8921 0:31:33 0:03:55MA 13 SRTG Moravský Krumlov

276 ŠPIRK Jakub 8322 0:31:34 0:03:56MA 14 VELUX team

262 STRACHOTA Tomáš 8623 0:31:35 0:03:57MA 15 Zlín

76 HAŠPL Marcel 7724 0:31:37 0:03:59MB 8 Oddíl 2015

157 KŘIVÁNEK Filip 9125 0:31:45 0:04:07MA 16 Nejsem členem žádného odd

391 TOMEK Jirí 9726 0:31:56 0:04:18MJ 1  

57 FIALA Ji ří 8427 0:31:58 0:04:20MA 17 Brno

392 CHVASTEK DAVID 7928 0:32:01 0:04:23MA 18  

307 VEMOLA Ji ří 7729 0:32:04 0:04:26MB 9 Bukovice

236 PUKLOVÁ Patrícia 8630 0:32:16 0:04:38ZA 1 AK Steeple Poprad

3 BACHRATÝ Pavel 6531 0:32:18 0:04:40MC 2 Rockrunners

272 ŠIMUNEK Martin 6632 0:32:18 0:04:40MC 3 Botanka Running

298 URBAN Jakub 033 0:32:21 0:04:43MJ 2 Brno

402 HALAJ Michal 9034 0:32:22 0:04:44MA 19  

70 HABARKA Ondrej 9335 0:32:24 0:04:46MA 20 Poprad

325 ZEDNÍČEK Michal 8736 0:32:24 0:04:46MA 21 Brno

135 KOCUR Lukáš 7737 0:32:30 0:04:52MB 10 Otmarov

280 ŠTĚPÁNEK Martin 8138 0:32:38 0:05:00MA 22 Popůvky

234 PŘIKRYL Roman 8839 0:32:47 0:05:09MA 23 Běžecký klub Brno

25 BULÍN Martin 8540 0:32:58 0:05:20MA 24 Přerov
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182 MATOUŠEK Pavel 7841 0:32:58 0:05:20MA 25 Brno

171 LIŠKA Aleš 7742 0:32:59 0:05:21MB 11 Universal USU Team

337 ALMAN Dušan 6743 0:33:15 0:05:37MC 4 Babice

421 MARTINEC JINDRICH 6144 0:33:22 0:05:44MC 5 RADOSTICE

80 HEJNA Dalibor 8245 0:33:26 0:05:48MA 26 Brno

310 VIŠ ČOR Pavel 7446 0:33:31 0:05:53MB 12 Brno

9 BASTAROVÁ Jana 7947 0:33:32 0:05:54ZA 2 Benesov u Prahy

387 ADÁMEK Pavel 9048 0:33:33 0:05:55MA 27  

77 HAVELKA Ivo 6749 0:33:38 0:06:00MC 6 Brno

22 BŘEZINA Aleš 6250 0:33:38 0:06:00MC 7 Brno

384 KOPECEK David 9151 0:33:39 0:06:01MA 28  

154 KROPÁČEK Jaroslav 7052 0:33:51 0:06:13MB 13 Brno

354 ŽARNOVICAN BRANO 7553 0:33:51 0:06:13MB 14  

270 ŠEDÝ Jan 9254 0:33:52 0:06:14MA 29 KK Brno

136 KOČA Jaroslav 8255 0:34:05 0:06:27MA 30 SK Žabov řesky

366 KOHNOVÁ Lenka 8856 0:34:08 0:06:30ZA 3  

420 MACEK Lubomír 8357 0:34:16 0:06:38MA 31  

13 BĚLOHOUBEK Petr 7258 0:34:20 0:06:42MB 15 BRNO

141 KOLÁŘ Ladislav 8659 0:34:20 0:06:42MA 32 Brno

222 PETRŮ Roman 7660 0:34:33 0:06:55MB 16 Drnovice

107 JANDA Sebastian 9961 0:34:33 0:06:55MJ 3 KUBE team

335 ŽÁČEK Zbyn ěk 7162 0:34:40 0:07:02MB 17 Bílovice nad Svitavou

301 URBÁNKOVÁ Alfery Hana 8263 0:34:46 0:07:08ZA 4 AC Moravská Slavia Brno

193 MORAVEC Pavel 8064 0:34:57 0:07:19MA 33 Red Hat Brno

217 PERNICA Jind řich 7965 0:35:03 0:07:25MA 34 Brno

248 SCHICK Jind řich 7566 0:35:07 0:07:29MB 18 BK Slatina

211 OŽANOVÁ Zuzana 9167 0:35:08 0:07:30ZA 5 Brno

411 SMEJKAL Luboš 9068 0:35:10 0:07:32MA 35  

36 DANĚK Jan 8969 0:35:11 0:07:33MA 36 Brno

287 TICHÝ Zdeno 8270 0:35:13 0:07:35MA 37 Brno

264 STUCHLÍK Radek 8171 0:35:17 0:07:39MA 38 Universal USU Team

53 DYTRT Petr 7672 0:35:20 0:07:42MB 19 SKMoravany

361 MIRVALDOVÁ Klára 9373 0:35:22 0:07:44ZA 6  

390 PARÍKOVÁ PALVLA 8674 0:35:26 0:07:48ZA 7  

101 HUPŠIL Radim 8475 0:35:27 0:07:49MA 39 Frenštát pod Radhošt ěm

173 LOUCKÝ Ji ří 8076 0:35:30 0:07:52MA 40 Šebkovice

12 BEDNÁŘ Zbyn ěk 7377 0:35:32 0:07:54MB 20 Jamné

401 VRÁNA FILIP 7678 0:35:33 0:07:55MB 21 JUNDROV

358 BENEŠ Petr 8379 0:35:35 0:07:57MA 41  

330 ZIEGLER Ji ří 8680 0:35:35 0:07:57MA 42 KK Brno
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204 NOSEK Miroslav 5581 0:35:40 0:08:02MD 1 AC Mor.Slavia Brno

319 VYKYPĚL Petr 8182 0:35:43 0:08:05MA 43 Brno

290 TOPINKOVÁ Lenka 7683 0:35:48 0:08:10ZB 1 AC Moravská Slavia Brno

105 CHARVÁT Jan 6984 0:35:53 0:08:15MB 22 Brno

164 KUNZ Kamil 7885 0:35:57 0:08:19MA 44 BDO

214 PASI ČNYK Tomáš 8986 0:36:03 0:08:25MA 45 Baška

328 ZEMAN Martin 7987 0:36:09 0:08:31MA 46 NUGGET BROTHERS

84 HOLCNER Petr 7788 0:36:10 0:08:32MB 23 Blansko

369 MENŠÍKOVÁ Pavlína 7989 0:36:12 0:08:34ZA 8  

49 DUŠEK Otakar 9090 0:36:15 0:08:37MA 47 Rosice

48 ĎURIAČ Peter 9091 0:36:24 0:08:46MA 48 Jedľové Kostolany

351 MARTINCOVÁ IVANA 6392 0:36:27 0:08:49ZC 1 AC MORAVSKÁ SLAVIA BRNO

30 ČECH Ladislav 7393 0:36:32 0:08:54MB 24 RSFK

10 BAUCH Petr 8794 0:36:34 0:08:56MA 49 Adamov

212 PARMA Tomáš 7095 0:36:36 0:08:58MB 25 RunGo.cz

8 BARVÍŘ Ji ří 8296 0:36:38 0:09:00MA 50 R.I.P. Brno

356 JUPP ASHLEY 9297 0:36:43 0:09:05MA 51  

407 REMIÁŠ MIROSLAV 8598 0:36:44 0:09:06MA 52  

235 PŘIKRYLOVÁ Lenka 9899 0:36:55 0:09:17ZJ 1 fKlidu sport team

201 NEŠPOR Martin 73100 0:36:56 0:09:18MB 26 TK Barnex

111 JANKŮ Tomáš 85101 0:36:57 0:09:19MA 53 MZK

373 TABORSKY RADIM 75102 0:36:57 0:09:19MB 27  

110 JANÍK Martin 81103 0:36:59 0:09:21MA 54 SK Meteor Brno

156 KRUML Tomáš 66104 0:37:06 0:09:28MC 8 Brno

99 HUDEC Radoslav 80105 0:37:13 0:09:35MA 55 Bystrc

424 HORÁK JAN 86106 0:37:13 0:09:35MA 56  

240 ROZMAN Ladislav 54107 0:37:13 0:09:35MD 2 cyklolaslbrno

415 FUCÍKOVÁ HANA 77108 0:37:20 0:09:42ZB 2  

406 DUCHON JAKUB 84109 0:37:23 0:09:45MA 57  

243 RYŠAVÝ Jan 80110 0:37:26 0:09:48MA 58 Brno

275 ŠPÉRA Vít 83111 0:37:32 0:09:54MA 59 Mutěnice

189 MIKITA Pavel 52112 0:37:32 0:09:54MD 3 Sever Brno

190 MINAŘÍK Miloš 85113 0:37:37 0:09:59MA 60 Velká Bíteš

74 HANYCH Jaroslav 92114 0:37:38 0:10:00MA 61 Brno

399 HLADKÝ Jirí 75115 0:37:39 0:10:01MB 28  

388 VINTERLÍK KAREL 93116 0:37:41 0:10:03MA 62  

379 MORÁVKOVÁ Martina 81117 0:37:44 0:10:06ZA 9  

196 MRŮZEK Alexander 65118 0:37:49 0:10:11MC 9 Univerzita Brno plavání

365 PAVELKA RICHARD 81119 0:37:50 0:10:12MA 63 BRNO

55 SEDLÁČEK SVATOPLUK 57120 0:37:55 0:10:17MD 4 AC MS BRNO
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395 TIHELKA Petr 79121 0:37:57 0:10:19MA 64 Hosterádky - Rešov

72 HANÁK Albín 51122 0:38:00 0:10:22MD 5 AC Moravská Slávia Brno

295 TYLEČEK Pavel 73123 0:38:09 0:10:31MB 29 Jundrováci

396 RYŠAVÝ David 89124 0:38:15 0:10:37MA 65  

88 HORÁKOVÁ Šárka 77125 0:38:22 0:10:44ZB 3 Prštice

260 SRNEC Lukáš 90126 0:38:26 0:10:48MA 66 Židlochovice

410 ŽÁK JAN 72127 0:38:28 0:10:50MB 30 VLTAVA

273 ŠMÍDEK Petr 77128 0:38:31 0:10:53MB 31 Brno

124 JUNEK Petr 75129 0:38:32 0:10:54MB 32 Beer Team

294 TUPA Roman 81130 0:38:33 0:10:55MA 67 Řečkovice crew

300 URBÁNEK Radek 99131 0:38:47 0:11:09MJ 4 BěhejBrno.com

241 RŮŽI ČKA Rostislav 73132 0:38:51 0:11:13MB 33 Brno

246 SEDLÁK Michal 83133 0:38:59 0:11:21MA 68 Brno

419 TVARUŽKA Tomáš 72134 0:39:00 0:11:22MB 34  

397 KONVALINKA Petr 69135 0:39:03 0:11:25MB 35  

102 HÝBL Bronislav 61136 0:39:05 0:11:27MC 10 Česká republika

205 NOVOTNÁ Lucie 75137 0:39:06 0:11:28ZB 4 Veverské Knínice

144 KONEČNÝ Ladislav 57138 0:39:10 0:11:32MD 6 Orel Ob řany

191 MITRENGA Rostislav 70139 0:39:13 0:11:35MB 36 Líše ň

29 ČADEK Martin 57140 0:39:16 0:11:38MD 7 Brno

242 RÝDEL Ji ří 83141 0:39:21 0:11:43MA 69 Brno

200 NEPUSTILOVÁ Monika 81142 0:39:30 0:11:52ZA 10 Brno

78 HAVLÍ ČEK Št ěpán 83143 0:39:30 0:11:52MA 70 Brno

368 BÁR LUKÁŠ 74144 0:39:30 0:11:52MB 37 FitOnline

166 KVOCHOVÁ Simona 75145 0:39:36 0:11:58ZB 5 Podolí u Brna

82 HLADNÝ Marek 72146 0:39:39 0:12:01MB 38 Brno

398 ZBÍRAL Dominik 83147 0:39:39 0:12:01MA 71  

409 POKLUDA TOMÁŠ 70148 0:39:45 0:12:07MB 39 BRNO

20 BRTNÍK Ji ří 52149 0:39:47 0:12:09MD 8 Babice nad Svitavou 202

306 VÉGH Ondrej 66150 0:39:50 0:12:12MC 11 Újezd u Brna

403 PODMANICKÁ Ivana 83151 0:39:50 0:12:12ZA 11  

352 PETREK Zdenek 58152 0:39:58 0:12:20MC 12  

225 PIVODA Marek 87153 0:40:14 0:12:36MA 72 Brno

168 LAŠTŮVKA Petr 81154 0:40:18 0:12:40MA 73 Blansko

165 KURA Jakub 91155 0:40:19 0:12:41MA 74 Brno

382 HANZL VLASTIMIL 53156 0:40:27 0:12:49MD 9 VSK MZLU BRNO

359 VELEŠÍK PETR 75157 0:40:29 0:12:51MB 40  

172 LORENC Antonín 64158 0:40:43 0:13:05MC 13 Bertík Blansko

179 MALÍK Lukáš 84159 0:40:43 0:13:05MA 75 Vini čné Šumice

206 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej 73160 0:40:45 0:13:07MB 41 Oddíl 2015

timing + data processing realized by
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416 DAVID Michal 98161 0:40:46 0:13:08MJ 5  

423 PROCHÁZKA Michal 77162 0:40:47 0:13:09MB 42  

381 HRBÁCEK Karel 68163 0:40:51 0:13:13MB 43  

188 MÍ ČKOVÁ Martina 85164 0:40:53 0:13:15ZA 12 Česká republika

412 MÁDR PAVEL 69165 0:41:00 0:13:22MB 44  

315 VOLAVÝ Vladimír 55166 0:41:03 0:13:25MD 10 SŠSE Trnkova113

413 CVAN BRETISLAV 58167 0:41:03 0:13:25MC 14 BRNO

16 BOHÁČ Ji ří 54168 0:41:03 0:13:25MD 11 BehejBrno.com

386 JAITNER JAKUB 86169 0:41:09 0:13:31MA 76 BRNO

180 MAŇÁKOVÁ Lucie 92170 0:41:12 0:13:34ZA 13 Vsetín

14 BENÍČEK Martin 85171 0:41:12 0:13:34MA 77 Nivnice

174 LUKAC Erik 83172 0:41:13 0:13:35MA 78 Brno

140 KOLAJA Marcel 80173 0:41:15 0:13:37MA 79 Red Hat

100 HULÁKOVÁ Veronika 89174 0:41:18 0:13:40ZA 14 Brno

167 LÁNÍ ČKOVÁ Martina 64175 0:41:19 0:13:41ZC 2 Pěvecký sbor Lumír

18 BOSÁK Daniel 78176 0:41:23 0:13:45MA 80 Brno

237 REZNER Luboš 65177 0:41:38 0:14:00MC 15 Brno

83 HOFMAN Ondřej 89178 0:41:38 0:14:00MA 81 Pravlov

408 SVOBODA  Michal 83179 0:41:40 0:14:02MA 82  

297 UHLIR Dalibor 80180 0:41:48 0:14:10MA 83 AT&T

122 JONÁKOVÁ Eliška 85181 0:42:00 0:14:22ZA 15 KK Brno

404 LOPEZ JOSÉ 77182 0:42:12 0:14:34MB 45  

4 BALÁK Martin 70183 0:42:20 0:14:42MB 46 Bruslárna.cz

192 MLČOUŠEK Hynek 77184 0:42:20 0:14:42MB 47 Brno

114 JEŽ Martin 73185 0:42:31 0:14:53MB 48 Hape Sport Brno

7 MALÍKOVÁ Helena 86186 0:42:44 0:15:06ZA 16 Vítovice

283 ŠVÁBENSKÝ Roman 70187 0:42:56 0:15:18MB 49 Brno

215 PAVLIKOVA Katerina 80188 0:42:58 0:15:20ZA 17 Brno

21 BŘEZA Miroslav 59189 0:43:02 0:15:24MC 16 Brno

73 HANUŠ Pavel 86190 0:43:04 0:15:26MA 84 Sokol Syrovice

210 OTOUPALÍK Pavel 55191 0:43:07 0:15:29MD 12 Brno

75 HAŠKA Pavel 83192 0:43:13 0:15:35MA 85 Oddil 2015

176 MÁDROVÁ Lucie 75193 0:43:13 0:15:35ZB 6 Track&Field Brno

363 MACHÁCEK MARTIN 55194 0:43:22 0:15:44MD 13  

333 ZŘÍDKAVESELÝ Martin 74195 0:43:23 0:15:45MB 50 Brno

353 KUCÍNSKÝ Petr 59196 0:43:25 0:15:47MC 17  

371 FALTÝNKOVÁ Lenka 83197 0:43:37 0:15:59ZA 18  

15 BOČEK Libor 76198 0:43:43 0:16:05MB 51 G5

265 SUCHÁ Kamila 77199 0:43:45 0:16:07ZB 7 Rozdrojovice

380 KIZAKOVÁ ŠÁRKA 87200 0:43:46 0:16:08ZA 19 KUPAROVICE

timing + data processing realized by
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216 PELIKÁNOVÁ Blanka 89201 0:43:49 0:16:11ZA 20 Bohdalov

152 KRESTA Roman 65202 0:43:56 0:16:18MC 18 Orel Brno Židenice

385 ŠULC Matej 2203 0:43:57 0:16:19MJ 6  

355 ZALUBIL BRUNO 72204 0:44:22 0:16:44MB 52  

269 SÝKORA Lukáš 80205 0:44:23 0:16:45MA 86 Brno

239 ROUBÍČEK Michal 59206 0:44:25 0:16:47MC 19 Rohlenka

383 BREZINOVÁ DENISA 0207 0:44:25 0:16:47ZJ 2  

207 NYČOVÁ Petra 79208 0:44:28 0:16:50ZA 21 Brno

378 GORNÝ RENÉ 78209 0:44:40 0:17:02MA 87  

282 ŠTIKA Adam 85210 0:44:41 0:17:03MA 88 Hustope če

374 KITTLER JAN 83211 0:44:41 0:17:03MA 89  

293 TŘÍSKA Roman 56212 0:44:44 0:17:06MD 14 Brno

375 KUNCOVÁ  Eva 80213 0:44:50 0:17:12ZA 22  

250 SKŘIVÁNKOVÁ Dana 67214 0:44:58 0:17:20ZC 3 LRS Vyškov, Orel Vyškov

163 KUNC Josef 60215 0:44:58 0:17:20MC 20 Orel Vyškov

259 SPONAR Jan 50216 0:45:00 0:17:22MD 15 Tesla Brno

327 ZELENÝ David 88217 0:45:11 0:17:33MA 90 Kanice

296 UBROVÁ Veronika 78218 0:45:11 0:17:33ZA 23 Body Care Brno

128 KAŠOVÁ Hana 54219 0:45:14 0:17:36ZD 1 Barnex sport Brno

118 JIRKOVSKÁ Veronika 89220 0:45:28 0:17:50ZA 24 EXTRA BRNO

367 MATOUŠ Pavel 77221 0:45:31 0:17:53MB 53  

153 KRIEG Petr 49222 0:45:32 0:17:54MD 16 BMT Brno

340 JURÁNEK STANISLAV 56223 0:45:33 0:17:55MD 17 OREL ŽIDENICE

90 HOŘÍNKOVÁ Jana 65224 0:45:44 0:18:06ZC 4 Střelka Brno

218 PERNICA Josef 82225 0:45:44 0:18:06MA 91 SDH Kotvrdovice

149 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Taťána 73226 0:45:49 0:18:11ZB 8 Kupařovice

267 SVOBODA Karel 45227 0:45:54 0:18:16ME 1 TJ Zetor Brno

146 KOUDELÁK Vladimír 80228 0:45:59 0:18:21MA 92 Brno

414 POZLER JIRÍ 83229 0:46:09 0:18:31MA 93  

417 BAUDYŠ Lukáš 93230 0:46:10 0:18:32MA 94  

400 HLADKÁ Klára 78231 0:46:18 0:18:40ZA 25  

370 FIALA OTO 56232 0:46:54 0:19:16MD 18  

360 JAROŠOVÁ Marie 66233 0:47:13 0:19:35ZC 5  

357 MERTOVÁ MONIKA 77234 0:47:18 0:19:40ZB 9  

142 KOLOUCHOVÁ Ivana 67235 0:47:21 0:19:43ZC 6 Brno

372 PEPRLA JAROSLAV 49236 0:47:34 0:19:56MD 19  

362 ROŠKOVÁ Hana 89237 0:47:39 0:20:01ZA 26  

422 DVORÁK David 76238 0:48:07 0:20:29MB 54  

208 OLÁHOVÁ Eva 87239 0:48:21 0:20:43ZA 27 Brno

334 ZŮDA Jaroslav 84240 0:48:24 0:20:46MA 95 Brno

timing + data processing realized by
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377 ŠVUB OLDRICH 86241 0:48:33 0:20:55MA 96  

137 KOČÍ Heidi 97242 0:48:49 0:21:11ZJ 3 Brno

133 KOCIÁNOVÁ Marie 46243 0:49:02 0:21:24ZE 1 Křenovice

364 SOBOTKOVA IRENA 80244 0:49:14 0:21:36ZA 28  

31 ČERNÁ Monika 87245 0:49:36 0:21:58ZA 29 Brno

339 ZITTOVÁ Iva 59246 0:49:40 0:22:02ZC 7  

11 BAUCHOVA Hana 63247 0:49:42 0:22:04ZC 8 Ivan

115 JEŽOVÁ Martina 75248 0:49:55 0:22:17ZB 10 Brno

393 KRUPOVÁ Katerina 85249 0:49:57 0:22:19ZA 30  

318 VYBÍRALOVÁ Veronika 87250 0:50:34 0:22:56ZA 31 Olomouc 12

147 KOUDELKA Martin 82251 0:52:29 0:24:51MA 97 Bousín

224 PIROCHTOVÁ Nela 89252 0:52:29 0:24:51ZA 32 Brno

256 SOJKOVÁ Ivana 77253 0:52:33 0:24:55ZB 11 Brno

86 HOLÝ Josef 41254 0:52:54 0:25:16ME 2 AC Moravská Slávia Brno

62 FUKSA Karel 46255 0:54:24 0:26:46ME 3 Moravska Slavie

71 HÁNA Květoslav 37256 0:54:33 0:26:55ME 4 HC kometa Brno

170 LIŠ ČINSKÁ Eva 44257 0:54:37 0:26:59ZE 2 Tesla Brno

405 LUKÁŠ Bohdan 87258 0:54:42 0:27:04MA 98  

45 DRAŽAN Libor 60259 0:58:16 0:30:38MC 21 Univerzita obrany

117 JIRÁSKOVÁ Věra 55260 0:59:37 0:31:59ZD 2 Brno

timing + data processing realized by
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Muži A
257 SOURAL Lukáš 821 MA 1 VSK UNI BRNO-Orel Židenic 0:27:38 0:00:00

376 KOCIÁN  ALEŠ 822 MA 2  0:28:16 0:00:38

175 LYSAK Vlastimil 863 MA 3 fKlidu sport team /  BKB 0:29:14 0:01:36

96 HRDINA Tomáš 794 MA 4 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 0:29:54 0:02:16

28 CZERNÝ Pavel 815 MA 5 Běžecký Klub Brno 0:30:00 0:02:22

195 MRÁČEK Št ěpán 856 MA 6 Brno 0:30:18 0:02:40

23 BUCHTÍK Aleš 827 MA 7 ABND Racing Team 0:30:45 0:03:07

161 KUČERA Josef 858 MA 8 Rosice 0:30:46 0:03:08

229 POKORNÝ Václav 789 MA 9 Brno 0:30:53 0:03:15

418 CUPÁK PAVEL 8910 MA 10  0:31:00 0:03:22

5 BALCAR Petr 8511 MA 11 Střelka Brno 0:31:07 0:03:29

281 ŠTEVANKA Ladislav 8112 MA 12 Brno 0:31:24 0:03:46

66 GOTHARD Zdeněk 8913 MA 13 SRTG Moravský Krumlov 0:31:33 0:03:55

276 ŠPIRK Jakub 8314 MA 14 VELUX team 0:31:34 0:03:56

262 STRACHOTA Tomáš 8615 MA 15 Zlín 0:31:35 0:03:57

157 KŘIVÁNEK Filip 9116 MA 16 Nejsem členem žádného odd 0:31:45 0:04:07

57 FIALA Ji ří 8417 MA 17 Brno 0:31:58 0:04:20

392 CHVASTEK DAVID 7918 MA 18  0:32:01 0:04:23

402 HALAJ Michal 9019 MA 19  0:32:22 0:04:44

70 HABARKA Ondrej 9320 MA 20 Poprad 0:32:24 0:04:46

325 ZEDNÍČEK Michal 8721 MA 21 Brno 0:32:24 0:04:46

280 ŠTĚPÁNEK Martin 8122 MA 22 Popůvky 0:32:38 0:05:00

234 PŘIKRYL Roman 8823 MA 23 Běžecký klub Brno 0:32:47 0:05:09

25 BULÍN Martin 8524 MA 24 Přerov 0:32:58 0:05:20

182 MATOUŠEK Pavel 7825 MA 25 Brno 0:32:58 0:05:20

80 HEJNA Dalibor 8226 MA 26 Brno 0:33:26 0:05:48

387 ADÁMEK Pavel 9027 MA 27  0:33:33 0:05:55

384 KOPECEK David 9128 MA 28  0:33:39 0:06:01

270 ŠEDÝ Jan 9229 MA 29 KK Brno 0:33:52 0:06:14

136 KOČA Jaroslav 8230 MA 30 SK Žabov řesky 0:34:05 0:06:27

420 MACEK Lubomír 8331 MA 31  0:34:16 0:06:38

141 KOLÁŘ Ladislav 8632 MA 32 Brno 0:34:20 0:06:42

193 MORAVEC Pavel 8033 MA 33 Red Hat Brno 0:34:57 0:07:19

217 PERNICA Jind řich 7934 MA 34 Brno 0:35:03 0:07:25

411 SMEJKAL Luboš 9035 MA 35  0:35:10 0:07:32

36 DANĚK Jan 8936 MA 36 Brno 0:35:11 0:07:33

287 TICHÝ Zdeno 8237 MA 37 Brno 0:35:13 0:07:35

264 STUCHLÍK Radek 8138 MA 38 Universal USU Team 0:35:17 0:07:39

101 HUPŠIL Radim 8439 MA 39 Frenštát pod Radhošt ěm 0:35:27 0:07:49

173 LOUCKÝ Ji ří 8040 MA 40 Šebkovice 0:35:30 0:07:52

358 BENEŠ Petr 8341 MA 41  0:35:35 0:07:57

330 ZIEGLER Ji ří 8642 MA 42 KK Brno 0:35:35 0:07:57

319 VYKYPĚL Petr 8143 MA 43 Brno 0:35:43 0:08:05

164 KUNZ Kamil 7844 MA 44 BDO 0:35:57 0:08:19

214 PASI ČNYK Tomáš 8945 MA 45 Baška 0:36:03 0:08:25

328 ZEMAN Martin 7946 MA 46 NUGGET BROTHERS 0:36:09 0:08:31

49 DUŠEK Otakar 9047 MA 47 Rosice 0:36:15 0:08:37

48 ĎURIAČ Peter 9048 MA 48 Jedľové Kostolany 0:36:24 0:08:46

10 BAUCH Petr 8749 MA 49 Adamov 0:36:34 0:08:56

timing + data processing realized by
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8 BARVÍŘ Ji ří 8250 MA 50 R.I.P. Brno 0:36:38 0:09:00

356 JUPP ASHLEY 9251 MA 51  0:36:43 0:09:05

407 REMIÁŠ MIROSLAV 8552 MA 52  0:36:44 0:09:06

111 JANKŮ Tomáš 8553 MA 53 MZK 0:36:57 0:09:19

110 JANÍK Martin 8154 MA 54 SK Meteor Brno 0:36:59 0:09:21

99 HUDEC Radoslav 8055 MA 55 Bystrc 0:37:13 0:09:35

424 HORÁK JAN 8656 MA 56  0:37:13 0:09:35

406 DUCHON JAKUB 8457 MA 57  0:37:23 0:09:45

243 RYŠAVÝ Jan 8058 MA 58 Brno 0:37:26 0:09:48

275 ŠPÉRA Vít 8359 MA 59 Mutěnice 0:37:32 0:09:54

190 MINAŘÍK Miloš 8560 MA 60 Velká Bíteš 0:37:37 0:09:59

74 HANYCH Jaroslav 9261 MA 61 Brno 0:37:38 0:10:00

388 VINTERLÍK KAREL 9362 MA 62  0:37:41 0:10:03

365 PAVELKA RICHARD 8163 MA 63 BRNO 0:37:50 0:10:12

395 TIHELKA Petr 7964 MA 64 Hosterádky - Rešov 0:37:57 0:10:19

396 RYŠAVÝ David 8965 MA 65  0:38:15 0:10:37

260 SRNEC Lukáš 9066 MA 66 Židlochovice 0:38:26 0:10:48

294 TUPA Roman 8167 MA 67 Řečkovice crew 0:38:33 0:10:55

246 SEDLÁK Michal 8368 MA 68 Brno 0:38:59 0:11:21

242 RÝDEL Ji ří 8369 MA 69 Brno 0:39:21 0:11:43

78 HAVLÍ ČEK Št ěpán 8370 MA 70 Brno 0:39:30 0:11:52

398 ZBÍRAL Dominik 8371 MA 71  0:39:39 0:12:01

225 PIVODA Marek 8772 MA 72 Brno 0:40:14 0:12:36

168 LAŠTŮVKA Petr 8173 MA 73 Blansko 0:40:18 0:12:40

165 KURA Jakub 9174 MA 74 Brno 0:40:19 0:12:41

179 MALÍK Lukáš 8475 MA 75 Vini čné Šumice 0:40:43 0:13:05

386 JAITNER JAKUB 8676 MA 76 BRNO 0:41:09 0:13:31

14 BENÍČEK Martin 8577 MA 77 Nivnice 0:41:12 0:13:34

174 LUKAC Erik 8378 MA 78 Brno 0:41:13 0:13:35

140 KOLAJA Marcel 8079 MA 79 Red Hat 0:41:15 0:13:37

18 BOSÁK Daniel 7880 MA 80 Brno 0:41:23 0:13:45

83 HOFMAN Ondřej 8981 MA 81 Pravlov 0:41:38 0:14:00

408 SVOBODA  Michal 8382 MA 82  0:41:40 0:14:02

297 UHLIR Dalibor 8083 MA 83 AT&T 0:41:48 0:14:10

73 HANUŠ Pavel 8684 MA 84 Sokol Syrovice 0:43:04 0:15:26

75 HAŠKA Pavel 8385 MA 85 Oddil 2015 0:43:13 0:15:35

269 SÝKORA Lukáš 8086 MA 86 Brno 0:44:23 0:16:45

378 GORNÝ RENÉ 7887 MA 87  0:44:40 0:17:02

282 ŠTIKA Adam 8588 MA 88 Hustope če 0:44:41 0:17:03

374 KITTLER JAN 8389 MA 89  0:44:41 0:17:03

327 ZELENÝ David 8890 MA 90 Kanice 0:45:11 0:17:33

218 PERNICA Josef 8291 MA 91 SDH Kotvrdovice 0:45:44 0:18:06

146 KOUDELÁK Vladimír 8092 MA 92 Brno 0:45:59 0:18:21

414 POZLER JIRÍ 8393 MA 93  0:46:09 0:18:31

417 BAUDYŠ Lukáš 9394 MA 94  0:46:10 0:18:32

334 ZŮDA Jaroslav 8495 MA 95 Brno 0:48:24 0:20:46

377 ŠVUB OLDRICH 8696 MA 96  0:48:33 0:20:55

147 KOUDELKA Martin 8297 MA 97 Bousín 0:52:29 0:24:51

405 LUKÁŠ Bohdan 8798 MA 98  0:54:42 0:27:04
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389 POHANKA MARTIN 731 MB 1 AC TRACK & FIELD BRNO 0:29:24 0:00:00

226 PLEKANEC Juraj 742 MB 2 Brno 0:30:23 0:00:59

228 POHL Tomáš 733 MB 3 PBV MTB Team Brno 0:30:33 0:01:09

394 FUCÍK KAREL 724 MB 4  0:31:10 0:01:46

198 MÜLLER Rudolf 765 MB 5 Brno 0:31:13 0:01:49

129 KAZDA Petr 706 MB 6 Brno 0:31:22 0:01:58

288 TKADLČÍK Zbyn ěk 747 MB 7 Borci zdar! 0:31:28 0:02:04

76 HAŠPL Marcel 778 MB 8 Oddíl 2015 0:31:37 0:02:13

307 VEMOLA Ji ří 779 MB 9 Bukovice 0:32:04 0:02:40

135 KOCUR Lukáš 7710 MB 10 Otmarov 0:32:30 0:03:06

171 LIŠKA Aleš 7711 MB 11 Universal USU Team 0:32:59 0:03:35

310 VIŠ ČOR Pavel 7412 MB 12 Brno 0:33:31 0:04:07

154 KROPÁČEK Jaroslav 7013 MB 13 Brno 0:33:51 0:04:27

354 ŽARNOVICAN BRANO 7514 MB 14  0:33:51 0:04:27

13 BĚLOHOUBEK Petr 7215 MB 15 BRNO 0:34:20 0:04:56

222 PETRŮ Roman 7616 MB 16 Drnovice 0:34:33 0:05:09

335 ŽÁČEK Zbyn ěk 7117 MB 17 Bílovice nad Svitavou 0:34:40 0:05:16

248 SCHICK Jind řich 7518 MB 18 BK Slatina 0:35:07 0:05:43

53 DYTRT Petr 7619 MB 19 SKMoravany 0:35:20 0:05:56

12 BEDNÁŘ Zbyn ěk 7320 MB 20 Jamné 0:35:32 0:06:08

401 VRÁNA FILIP 7621 MB 21 JUNDROV 0:35:33 0:06:09

105 CHARVÁT Jan 6922 MB 22 Brno 0:35:53 0:06:29

84 HOLCNER Petr 7723 MB 23 Blansko 0:36:10 0:06:46

30 ČECH Ladislav 7324 MB 24 RSFK 0:36:32 0:07:08

212 PARMA Tomáš 7025 MB 25 RunGo.cz 0:36:36 0:07:12

201 NEŠPOR Martin 7326 MB 26 TK Barnex 0:36:56 0:07:32

373 TABORSKY RADIM 7527 MB 27  0:36:57 0:07:33

399 HLADKÝ Jirí 7528 MB 28  0:37:39 0:08:15

295 TYLEČEK Pavel 7329 MB 29 Jundrováci 0:38:09 0:08:45

410 ŽÁK JAN 7230 MB 30 VLTAVA 0:38:28 0:09:04

273 ŠMÍDEK Petr 7731 MB 31 Brno 0:38:31 0:09:07

124 JUNEK Petr 7532 MB 32 Beer Team 0:38:32 0:09:08

241 RŮŽI ČKA Rostislav 7333 MB 33 Brno 0:38:51 0:09:27

419 TVARUŽKA Tomáš 7234 MB 34  0:39:00 0:09:36

397 KONVALINKA Petr 6935 MB 35  0:39:03 0:09:39

191 MITRENGA Rostislav 7036 MB 36 Líše ň 0:39:13 0:09:49

368 BÁR LUKÁŠ 7437 MB 37 FitOnline 0:39:30 0:10:06

82 HLADNÝ Marek 7238 MB 38 Brno 0:39:39 0:10:15

409 POKLUDA TOMÁŠ 7039 MB 39 BRNO 0:39:45 0:10:21

359 VELEŠÍK PETR 7540 MB 40  0:40:29 0:11:05

206 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej 7341 MB 41 Oddíl 2015 0:40:45 0:11:21

423 PROCHÁZKA Michal 7742 MB 42  0:40:47 0:11:23

381 HRBÁCEK Karel 6843 MB 43  0:40:51 0:11:27

412 MÁDR PAVEL 6944 MB 44  0:41:00 0:11:36

404 LOPEZ JOSÉ 7745 MB 45  0:42:12 0:12:48

4 BALÁK Martin 7046 MB 46 Bruslárna.cz 0:42:20 0:12:56

192 MLČOUŠEK Hynek 7747 MB 47 Brno 0:42:20 0:12:56

114 JEŽ Martin 7348 MB 48 Hape Sport Brno 0:42:31 0:13:07

283 ŠVÁBENSKÝ Roman 7049 MB 49 Brno 0:42:56 0:13:32

333 ZŘÍDKAVESELÝ Martin 7450 MB 50 Brno 0:43:23 0:13:59

15 BOČEK Libor 7651 MB 51 G5 0:43:43 0:14:19
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355 ZALUBIL BRUNO 7252 MB 52  0:44:22 0:14:58

367 MATOUŠ Pavel 7753 MB 53  0:45:31 0:16:07

422 DVORÁK David 7654 MB 54  0:48:07 0:18:43

Muži C
148 KRAJČA Rudy 651 MC 1 rarecacti.com 0:31:18 0:00:00

3 BACHRATÝ Pavel 652 MC 2 Rockrunners 0:32:18 0:01:00

272 ŠIMUNEK Martin 663 MC 3 Botanka Running 0:32:18 0:01:00

337 ALMAN Dušan 674 MC 4 Babice 0:33:15 0:01:57

421 MARTINEC JINDRICH 615 MC 5 RADOSTICE 0:33:22 0:02:04

77 HAVELKA Ivo 676 MC 6 Brno 0:33:38 0:02:20

22 BŘEZINA Aleš 627 MC 7 Brno 0:33:38 0:02:20

156 KRUML Tomáš 668 MC 8 Brno 0:37:06 0:05:48

196 MRŮZEK Alexander 659 MC 9 Univerzita Brno plavání 0:37:49 0:06:31

102 HÝBL Bronislav 6110 MC 10 Česká republika 0:39:05 0:07:47

306 VÉGH Ondrej 6611 MC 11 Újezd u Brna 0:39:50 0:08:32

352 PETREK Zdenek 5812 MC 12  0:39:58 0:08:40

172 LORENC Antonín 6413 MC 13 Bertík Blansko 0:40:43 0:09:25

413 CVAN BRETISLAV 5814 MC 14 BRNO 0:41:03 0:09:45

237 REZNER Luboš 6515 MC 15 Brno 0:41:38 0:10:20

21 BŘEZA Miroslav 5916 MC 16 Brno 0:43:02 0:11:44

353 KUCÍNSKÝ Petr 5917 MC 17  0:43:25 0:12:07

152 KRESTA Roman 6518 MC 18 Orel Brno Židenice 0:43:56 0:12:38

239 ROUBÍČEK Michal 5919 MC 19 Rohlenka 0:44:25 0:13:07

163 KUNC Josef 6020 MC 20 Orel Vyškov 0:44:58 0:13:40

45 DRAŽAN Libor 6021 MC 21 Univerzita obrany 0:58:16 0:26:58

Muži D
204 NOSEK Miroslav 551 MD 1 AC Mor.Slavia Brno 0:35:40 0:00:00

240 ROZMAN Ladislav 542 MD 2 cyklolaslbrno 0:37:13 0:01:33

189 MIKITA Pavel 523 MD 3 Sever Brno 0:37:32 0:01:52

55 SEDLÁČEK SVATOPLUK 574 MD 4 AC MS BRNO 0:37:55 0:02:15

72 HANÁK Albín 515 MD 5 AC Moravská Slávia Brno 0:38:00 0:02:20

144 KONEČNÝ Ladislav 576 MD 6 Orel Ob řany 0:39:10 0:03:30

29 ČADEK Martin 577 MD 7 Brno 0:39:16 0:03:36

20 BRTNÍK Ji ří 528 MD 8 Babice nad Svitavou 202 0:39:47 0:04:07

382 HANZL VLASTIMIL 539 MD 9 VSK MZLU BRNO 0:40:27 0:04:47

315 VOLAVÝ Vladimír 5510 MD 10 SŠSE Trnkova113 0:41:03 0:05:23

16 BOHÁČ Ji ří 5411 MD 11 BehejBrno.com 0:41:03 0:05:23

210 OTOUPALÍK Pavel 5512 MD 12 Brno 0:43:07 0:07:27

363 MACHÁCEK MARTIN 5513 MD 13  0:43:22 0:07:42

293 TŘÍSKA Roman 5614 MD 14 Brno 0:44:44 0:09:04

259 SPONAR Jan 5015 MD 15 Tesla Brno 0:45:00 0:09:20

153 KRIEG Petr 4916 MD 16 BMT Brno 0:45:32 0:09:52

340 JURÁNEK STANISLAV 5617 MD 17 OREL ŽIDENICE 0:45:33 0:09:53

370 FIALA OTO 5618 MD 18  0:46:54 0:11:14

372 PEPRLA JAROSLAV 4919 MD 19  0:47:34 0:11:54

Muži E
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267 SVOBODA Karel 451 ME 1 TJ Zetor Brno 0:45:54 0:00:00

86 HOLÝ Josef 412 ME 2 AC Moravská Slávia Brno 0:52:54 0:07:00

62 FUKSA Karel 463 ME 3 Moravska Slavie 0:54:24 0:08:30

71 HÁNA Květoslav 374 ME 4 HC kometa Brno 0:54:33 0:08:39

Muži Junio ři
391 TOMEK Jirí 971 MJ 1  0:31:56 0:00:00

298 URBAN Jakub 02 MJ 2 Brno 0:32:21 0:00:25

107 JANDA Sebastian 993 MJ 3 KUBE team 0:34:33 0:02:37

300 URBÁNEK Radek 994 MJ 4 BěhejBrno.com 0:38:47 0:06:51

416 DAVID Michal 985 MJ 5  0:40:46 0:08:50

385 ŠULC Matej 26 MJ 6  0:43:57 0:12:01

Ženy A
236 PUKLOVÁ Patrícia 861 ZA 1 AK Steeple Poprad 0:32:16 0:00:00

9 BASTAROVÁ Jana 792 ZA 2 Benesov u Prahy 0:33:32 0:01:16

366 KOHNOVÁ Lenka 883 ZA 3  0:34:08 0:01:52

301 URBÁNKOVÁ Alfery Hana 824 ZA 4 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 0:34:46 0:02:30

211 OŽANOVÁ Zuzana 915 ZA 5 Brno 0:35:08 0:02:52

361 MIRVALDOVÁ Klára 936 ZA 6  0:35:22 0:03:06

390 PARÍKOVÁ PALVLA 867 ZA 7  0:35:26 0:03:10

369 MENŠÍKOVÁ Pavlína 798 ZA 8  0:36:12 0:03:56

379 MORÁVKOVÁ Martina 819 ZA 9  0:37:44 0:05:28

200 NEPUSTILOVÁ Monika 8110 ZA 10 Brno 0:39:30 0:07:14

403 PODMANICKÁ Ivana 8311 ZA 11  0:39:50 0:07:34

188 MÍ ČKOVÁ Martina 8512 ZA 12 Česká republika 0:40:53 0:08:37

180 MAŇÁKOVÁ Lucie 9213 ZA 13 Vsetín 0:41:12 0:08:56

100 HULÁKOVÁ Veronika 8914 ZA 14 Brno 0:41:18 0:09:02

122 JONÁKOVÁ Eliška 8515 ZA 15 KK Brno 0:42:00 0:09:44

7 MALÍKOVÁ Helena 8616 ZA 16 Vítovice 0:42:44 0:10:28

215 PAVLIKOVA Katerina 8017 ZA 17 Brno 0:42:58 0:10:42

371 FALTÝNKOVÁ Lenka 8318 ZA 18  0:43:37 0:11:21

380 KIZAKOVÁ ŠÁRKA 8719 ZA 19 KUPAROVICE 0:43:46 0:11:30

216 PELIKÁNOVÁ Blanka 8920 ZA 20 Bohdalov 0:43:49 0:11:33

207 NYČOVÁ Petra 7921 ZA 21 Brno 0:44:28 0:12:12

375 KUNCOVÁ  Eva 8022 ZA 22  0:44:50 0:12:34

296 UBROVÁ Veronika 7823 ZA 23 Body Care Brno 0:45:11 0:12:55

118 JIRKOVSKÁ Veronika 8924 ZA 24 EXTRA BRNO 0:45:28 0:13:12

400 HLADKÁ Klára 7825 ZA 25  0:46:18 0:14:02

362 ROŠKOVÁ Hana 8926 ZA 26  0:47:39 0:15:23

208 OLÁHOVÁ Eva 8727 ZA 27 Brno 0:48:21 0:16:05

364 SOBOTKOVA IRENA 8028 ZA 28  0:49:14 0:16:58

31 ČERNÁ Monika 8729 ZA 29 Brno 0:49:36 0:17:20

393 KRUPOVÁ Katerina 8530 ZA 30  0:49:57 0:17:41

318 VYBÍRALOVÁ Veronika 8731 ZA 31 Olomouc 12 0:50:34 0:18:18

224 PIROCHTOVÁ Nela 8932 ZA 32 Brno 0:52:29 0:20:13

Ženy B
290 TOPINKOVÁ Lenka 761 ZB 1 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 0:35:48 0:00:00

timing + data processing realized by
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415 FUCÍKOVÁ HANA 772 ZB 2  0:37:20 0:01:32

88 HORÁKOVÁ Šárka 773 ZB 3 Prštice 0:38:22 0:02:34

205 NOVOTNÁ Lucie 754 ZB 4 Veverské Knínice 0:39:06 0:03:18

166 KVOCHOVÁ Simona 755 ZB 5 Podolí u Brna 0:39:36 0:03:48

176 MÁDROVÁ Lucie 756 ZB 6 Track&Field Brno 0:43:13 0:07:25

265 SUCHÁ Kamila 777 ZB 7 Rozdrojovice 0:43:45 0:07:57

149 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Taťána 738 ZB 8 Kupařovice 0:45:49 0:10:01

357 MERTOVÁ MONIKA 779 ZB 9  0:47:18 0:11:30

115 JEŽOVÁ Martina 7510 ZB 10 Brno 0:49:55 0:14:07

256 SOJKOVÁ Ivana 7711 ZB 11 Brno 0:52:33 0:16:45

Ženy C
351 MARTINCOVÁ IVANA 631 ZC 1 AC MORAVSKÁ SLAVIA BRNO 0:36:27 0:00:00

167 LÁNÍ ČKOVÁ Martina 642 ZC 2 Pěvecký sbor Lumír 0:41:19 0:04:52

250 SKŘIVÁNKOVÁ Dana 673 ZC 3 LRS Vyškov, Orel Vyškov 0:44:58 0:08:31

90 HOŘÍNKOVÁ Jana 654 ZC 4 Střelka Brno 0:45:44 0:09:17

360 JAROŠOVÁ Marie 665 ZC 5  0:47:13 0:10:46

142 KOLOUCHOVÁ Ivana 676 ZC 6 Brno 0:47:21 0:10:54

339 ZITTOVÁ Iva 597 ZC 7  0:49:40 0:13:13

11 BAUCHOVA Hana 638 ZC 8 Ivan 0:49:42 0:13:15

Ženy D
128 KAŠOVÁ Hana 541 ZD 1 Barnex sport Brno 0:45:14 0:00:00

117 JIRÁSKOVÁ Věra 552 ZD 2 Brno 0:59:37 0:14:23

Ženy E
133 KOCIÁNOVÁ Marie 461 ZE 1 Křenovice 0:49:02 0:00:00

170 LIŠ ČINSKÁ Eva 442 ZE 2 Tesla Brno 0:54:37 0:05:35

Ženy Juniorky
235 PŘIKRYLOVÁ Lenka 981 ZJ 1 fKlidu sport team 0:36:55 0:00:00

383 BREZINOVÁ DENISA 02 ZJ 2  0:44:25 0:07:30

137 KOČÍ Heidi 973 ZJ 3 Brno 0:48:49 0:11:54

timing + data processing realized by
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